e

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investmants Ptg Ltd tla KWV
PO Box 528, Suider aar 7646
elephone G21 - 80

Reqj : 2012/01
at Re No: 4110261833
FAIR E: F

Customer Order Date:
02.01.2025

Customer Order Number:
1163762716

KWV Crder Number:
110982372
Loading Status:

Gross Weight 52.260kg

REMARKS :

POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR dqueriessa@kwv.co.za

d

‘Pigkin
Cad

700025630
700025946
700025947
700025945
700025992
700025392
700026442

900135
901408
901405
901406
301116
901387
901445

ITEMS NDT SUPPLIE|
900243 |700026968

D:

KWV Classic Pinotage 6x75(ml 2024 cs
Bug Booster Shooter 10{(15x20ml) pc
Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml} pc
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml cs
KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2024 Ccs
KWV V5 Brandy 6x750ml CS
EWV Rocdeberg €x750ml 2025 cs
/92g zs{fi Lig
(D 7l

TEERES
parioa:
6 x 750 413.82 5.70 3%0.23 58.53 448.76
150 x 20 5.0 155 .60 B.00 713.00 106.95 819.95
150 x 20 155.00 8.00 713.00 106.95 819.95
150 x 20 155.00 B.00 713.00 106.9%5 819.95
&€ x 750 1,315.56 3.50 1,180.58 1,190.58 178.59 1,369.17
& x 1500 482 _0S 482 .05 482 .05 72.31 554 .36
6 x 750 1,625.34 0.60 1,615.59 1,615.59 242 .34 1,857.93
6 x 750 1l |Item rejected - No dtock
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Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Ligquer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customar

Name:

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Name :
Bank:
FNB

Acc :

Bank Detalls:

Cheque Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




